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KNR
HKOQ
H655
HKQC
H607
HI37
H877
H430
HZ45
HA496
HZ88
H666
H242
H858
HKUW
H872
H402
H406
H494
H891
H864
H804
H807
H639
H805
H385
HKDE
H347

Pferd
Aperus
Aston Martin
Morgenstern 3
Mr Benjo
Aroon
New York 4
Geneveva
Flocki
Agram D
Stubbe
Stradello W
Valentina 4

Landesmeisterschaften
Haflinger
2016

Reiter
STAGL ISABELLE
NUTZ ISABELLA
LANG ULRIKE
SCHICHT DUNIJA
STOISER CLAUDIA
PESAU ANJA
STOLFA VERENA
SCHALUDEK THERESA TASSJA
DRAXLER MANUELA
JANU BARBARA
SCHABASSER LISA
BALLUCH KATHARINA

Mystery vom Tannenberg PRIBIL LISA

Wiedehopf
Pelsie Rofen
Nebiolo FM
Ativo
Pandora 19
Fortuna Elena
Calvia
Corason 3
Hannah 7
Asmara
Austin Powers
Amando 4
Montera
Maximo 2

KOZANDA SABINE
SCHODER EVA MARIA
NADLINGER JASMIN
GANSCH NINA
ZWIESELBAUER SIMONE
SACHSEN-COBURG GOTHA ISABELLE
SACHSLEHNER JOSEF

EIBEL MICHAELA
SCHWAIGER LISA SOPHIE
RIEDER MARIA

ULLRICH TATJANA

KRC SANDRA

RITTER JULIA
THALHAMMER ALEXANDRA

ENDERGEBNIS

T1

7,5
7,7
7,6
7,3
7,2
6,3
6,6
7,0
6,4
6,4
6,5
6,7
6,8
6,5
6,2
6,3
6,4
6,2
5,8
5,8
6,2
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,5
5,7
5,6

T2

8,0
7,8
7,6
6,9
6,5
7,2
6,9
6,5
7,0
6,8
6,6
6,4
6,3
6,2
6,4
6,1
6,0
6,0
6,3
6,0
5,6
5,9
5,8
5,7
5,8
5,6
5,6

ERG

15,5
15,5
15,2
14,2
13,7
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
12,7
12,6
12,4
12,4
12,2
12,1
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,5
11,3
11,3
11,2



